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Austria

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Cristian Beceanu(Beia ) cristian.beceanu@beia.ro F6S 

TranS4MEr Daniel Moldovan(BEIA GmbH) daniel.moldovan@beia.eu LinkedIn F6S 

Member of the consortium George Suciu(BEIA) george@beia.eu LinkedIn F6S 

Belgium

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Joan Marc(European Crowdfunding Network) joan.segura@eurocrowd.org LinkedIn F6S 

TranS4MEr Marifé(European Crowdfunding Network) marife.gomez@eurocrowd.org LinkedIn 

Bulgaria

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Daniela Ventsislavova Georgieva(ARC
Consulting LTD)

daniela.georgieva@online.bg LinkedIn F6S 

TranS4MEr Konstantin Uzunov(ARCC) konstantin.uzunov@online.bg F6S 

Croatia

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Paulina Polak(Rinigard) paulina@rinigard.com LinkedIn 

Cyprus

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Demetris Petrides(Cyprus Digital Innovation
Hub - CyDI-Hub)

d.petrides@cydihub.org 

Czechia

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Jiri Janosec(Technology Centre CAS) janosec@tc.cz 

Denmark

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Merete Nørby(MADE - Manufacturing
Academy of Denmark)

mnorby@made.dk LinkedIn 
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Estonia

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

TranS4MEr Liina Vaher(Civitta Eesti AS) liina.vaher@civitta.com LinkedIn 

France

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Alain Dinis(Systematic Paris Region) alain.dinis@systematic-paris-region.org LinkedIn F6S 

Finland

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

TranS4MEr Doris Pryjma(DIMECC Ltd.) doris.pryjma@dimecc.com 

Germany

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Hanna Kim(IMP³ROVE) hanna.kim1@kearney.com 

Member of the consortium Manuel Seuffert(IMP³ROVE - European
Innovation Management Academy EWIV)

manuel.seuffert@kearney.com F6S 

Member of the consortium Oliver Gajda(European Crowdfunding
Network)

LinkedIn 

Greece

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Nina Panou(Pragma-IoT) n.panou@pragma-iot.com 

Member of the consortium Stelios Krinidis(Pragma-IoT) krinidis@pragma-iot.com 

Hungary

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Erika Krisztian(EM ) erika.krisztian@emg.group F6S 
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Ireland

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the
consortium

Becky Garrard(IMR) F6S 

David O'Callaghan(https://www.acepromotions.agency/) david@acepromotions.agency LinkedIn 

Member of the
consortium

Lise-Ann Sheahan(Irish manufacturing research ) liseann.sheahan@imr.ie LinkedIn 

Member of the
consortium

Tamara Wierks(Irish Manufacturing Research) trans4mers@imr.ie 

Italy

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Samuel Nazzareno Monaco(AFIL -
Associazione Fabbrica Intelligente
Lombardia)

samuel.monaco@afil.it LinkedIn 

Latvia

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

TranS4MEr Agnese Kore(Latvian Technological center) agnese.kore@techcenter.lv 

Member of the consortium Ints Viksna(Latvian Technological center,
foundation)

ints.viksna@techcenter.lv 

Member of the consortium Ivars Enins(Chairman ofthe Board of
Mechanical Engineering and Metalworking
Indutries, Latvia; Project manager at Inovation
Cluster)

ivars.enins@masoc.lv 

Enterprise Europe Network Toms Grinfelds(MASOC) toms.grinfelds@masoc.lv LinkedIn 

Lithuania

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Vilma Akelaitiene(Lithuanian Innovation Center) v.akelaitiene@lic.lt 

Luxembourg

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

We are working to recruit expers in Luxembourg, please visit this file in a couple of days.

Malta

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

We are working to recruit expers in Malta, please visit this file in a couple of days.
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Netherlands

Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Anne Offringa(InnovationQuarter) anne.offringa@innovationquarter.nl 
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Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Jan Piwiński(Łukasiewicz Research Network –
Industrial Research Institute for Automation
and Measurements PIAP)

jan.piwinski@piap.lukasiewicz.gov.pl 
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Profile Name (Affiliation) Contacts

Member of the consortium Antonio Damasceno(F6S Network Ireland
Limited)

antonio@f6s.com LinkedIn F6S 

Member of the consortium Joana Vide Pereira(Fasttrack Action) jpereira@fasttrack.vc LinkedIn F6S 
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TranS4MEr Alexandru Vulpe(University Politehnica of
Bucharest)
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Member of the consortium Theodor Bratu(BEIA Consult International) theodor.bratu@beia.ro F6S 
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Member of the consortium Ana Arroyo(Tecnalia) ana.arroyo@tecnalia.com 

Member of the consortium Cristina Moreno(European Crowdfunding
Network)

cristina.moreno@eurocrowd.org LinkedIn 
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Member of the consortium Boel Wadman(Research Institutes of Sweden
AB)
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Enterprise Europe Network Marian Mikheil(.) LinkedIn F6S 
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